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	Division
	Approver
	Phone Numbers
	Email

	Accelerator/Fusion Research
	Faye Mitschang
	7928
	LFMitschang@lbl.gov

	Advanced Light Source
	Jerry Kekos
	6889
	JMKekos@lbl.gov

	 
	Linda Griffin
	7565
	LGriffin@lbl.gov 

	Office of the CFO
	Bridget Haverty
	4409
	BPHaverty@lbl.gov

	 
	
	
	

	Chemical Sciences 
	Angela Gill
	2276
	AAGill@lbl.gov

	Computational Research  
	Bill Fortney
	2978
	WJFortney@lbl.gov

	Computing Sciences  
	Bill Fortney
	2978
	WJFortney@lbl.gov

	Earth Science 
	Grace Miller
	6726
	GAMiller@lbl.gov

	 
	Maryann Villavert
	7357
	MVillavert@lbl.gov

	Engineering 
	Madonna Fricken
	6161
	MRFricken@lbl.gov

	Environmental Energy Technology  
	Kim Williams

Chris Georgiou
	7362

2720
	KPWilliams@lbl.gov
CSGeorgiou@lbl.gov

	
	
	
	

	Environmental Health & Safety  
	Gita Meckel
	4871
	BMeckel@lbl.gov

	 
	Lesta Nadel
	4670
	LBNadel@lbl.gov

	Facilities  
	Emmy Randol
	7173
	ELRandol@lbl.gov

	Genomics (West)
	Janice Mann
	4943
	JLMann@lbl.gov

	IT Division
	Bill Fortney
	2978
	WJFortney@lbl.gov

	Joint Genome Institute
	Wendell Hom
	925-296-5712
	WHom@lbl.gov

	Lab Directorate
	Denise Rasson
	5275
	DARasson@lbl.gov

	 
	Dan Twohey
	7085 
	DETwohey@lbl.gov

	Life Science  
	Ann Clark
	6256
	AYClark@lbl.gov

	 
	JoAnn Chow
	2509
	JCChow@lbl.gov

	 
	Mary Cruz
	4522
	MGCruz@lbl.gov

	 
	Kristine Gee
	4805
	KYGee@lbl.gov

	 
	Sandy Mocco
	4448
	SSMocco@lbl.gov

	
	Terry Lessard-Smith
	6846
	TLessard-Smith@lbl.gov 

	 
	Katharine Schlee
	4565
	KMSchlee@lbl.gov

	 
	Kathy Yoo
	5832
	KHYoo@lbl.gov

	NERSC
	Bill Fortney
	2978
	WJFortney@lbl.gov

	Materials Science  
	Laura Luo
	5952
	LJLuo@lbl.gov

	Operations (Except FA and EH)
	Dan Twohey
	7085 
	DETwohey@lbl.gov

	 
	Denise Rasson
	5275
	DARasson@lbl.gov

	Nuclear Science  
	Joy Lofdahl
	4288
	JBLofdahl@lbl.gov

	Physical Biosciences  
	Margie Dere
	5167
	MMDere@lbl.gov

	Physics  
	Faye Mitschang
	7928
	LFMitschang@lbl.gov
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